Sun
Tues
Tues
Wed
Tues

Wed
Fri

Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues

Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed

Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tues

Wed
Thur

17
18

25
27
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16
17
18
19

21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31

Social Events

APRIL

Easter Brunch

Pro Shop Opens

Open for Lunch Service

Board Meeting

Open for Dinner
Service

PHN Golf Invitational

SC4 Golf Invitational

MAY

Ladies Assoc Reception
Ladies Opening Day

Opening Club Party

Team Bridge
Wine & Dine

ISA Fashion Show
Mother’s Day Brunch

Garden Club
Board Meeting

ISO Dinner

Team Bridge
Italian Family Night
Buffet

Pool Opens for Season

Clubhouse Open

Best Ball/Green Jacket
Qualifying - Breakfast
MI Amateur Qualifying
Book Club Dinner

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur

Fri
Sat

Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed

Thur

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues

Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat

SJouswdhNhR

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25

27
28
29

PORT HURON GOLF CLUB - 2018 ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

JUNE

Mixed Scramble
Formal Dance Club
McDonald’s Amateur

Team Bridge

Wine & Dine

Men’s Member/Member
Stag Night

Men’ s Member/Member

Men’s Member/Member
Dinner Party

Thumb Dental Outing
SC4 All-sStar
SC4 Golf Invitational
Wedding Reception
Father-Son-Daughter
Tournament & Breakfast
Farm Bureau Outing
Team Bridge
Board Meeting with
Past Presidents
One Day Men’s
Member /Member
Ladies Invitational
Ladies Invitational

West Region Tourmament
Book Club Dinner

Interclub Qualifying

Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues

Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed

Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed

Thur
Fri
Sat

Sun
Mon
Tues

ool WK

23
24
25

26
27
28
29

31

JULY

Independence Day Party

Flag Day Tournament

B.W. Junior Golf
Mixed Scramble

McLaren Hospital
Outing
Wine & Dine

Interclub Matches

Team Bridge

Board Meeting
Teen Event

Reunion—-Class of 1973
Interclub Matches &
Dinner

Ladies Member/Member
Ladies Member/Member
Family Night Buffet

F.L. Riggin Tournament
Wedding Reception

F.L. Riggin Tournament
Reunion-Class of 1958
Book Club Dinner

Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed

Thur
Fri

Sat

Sun
Mon
Tues

Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri

oo WN R

10

11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18

20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28

30
31

AUGUST

Mixed Scramble

Team Bridge

Men’s Invitational
Practice Round

Men’s Invitational
Dinner w/Spouses

Men’s Invitational
Shootout

Men’s Invitational
Hors D’ oeuvres
Party

Lake Huron Hospital
Golf Outing

Board Meeting

Teen Event

Jr. Club Championship

Team Bridge
Wine & Dine

Men’s & Ladies
Club Championship
Ladies Net
Championship
Men’s & Ladies
Club Championship
Ladies Net
Championship

Book Club Dinner

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues

Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues

Wed
Thur

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri
Sat
Sun

SEPTEMBER

Patriot Golf Weekend
Patriot Golf Weekend
Patriot Golf Day

Team Bridge

Pool Closes for Season

Pink Ribbon Tournament

Aerify
Aerify
Rerify
Wine & Dine

Garden Club

Team Bridge

Board Meeting

One Day Men’s
Member/Member

Mixed Invitational

Mixed Invitational

Book Club Diner

Lake Huron Cup
Lake Huron Cup

PLEASE REFER TO YOUR MONTHLY CALENDAR AND/OR WEEKLY E-NEWSLETTERS FOR THE MOST CURRENT INFORMATION

Golf Events

OCTOBER

Mon 1

Tues 2

Wed 3 One Day Ladies
Member/Guest

Thur 4 Sportsman’s Outing

Fri 5

Sat 6

Sun 7

Mon 8

Tues 9 Team Bridge

Wed 10 Ladies Association
Banquet

Thur 11

Fri 12

Sat 13 Formal & Assembly
Dance Clubs

Sun 14

Mond 15

Tues 16 Board Meeting

Wed 17 Annual Meeting

Thur 18 Burgers & Beers

Fri 19

Sat 20 Fall Family Party

Sun 21

Mon 22

Tues 23 Book Club Dinner

Wed 24 Oktoberfest Wine &
Dine

Thur 25

Fri 26

Sat 27

Sun 28

Mon 29

Tues 30

Wed 31

November Dinner Service:
Dinner will be served on
Thursdays and Fridays in
November (excluding the week
of Thanksgiving)

Dates: 1°%, 27, 8™, off,

15, 16, 29", and 30%".

December Dinner Service:
Dates TBD

December 2™ & 9% 2018
Children's Christmas Party!
"Brunch with Santa"




